TEKNIKSOLAR MONOCRYSTAL PV MODULE’S TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TS-M364-6 (6 Wp)
TS-M364-12 (12 Wp)
TS-M364-25 (25 Wp)
TS-M364-50 (50 Wp)
TS-M364-75 (75 Wp)
TS-M364-90 (90 Wp)
TS-M364-110 (110 Wp)
TS-M364-135 (135 Wp)
TS-M364-200 (200 Wp)
  EXCELLENT STRENGTH CAPACITY
 0 to +5 POSITIVE POWER TOLERANCE 2400Pa Wind Load Resistance Against
  5400Pa Snow Load
SELF-CLEANING AND REFLECTION-REDUCING GLASS HIGH EFFICIENCY SOLAR MODULES